2014 WOGA Classic Gym A

WOGA

7600 John Q Hammonds
Frisco, TX 75034
Feb 08, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014

Rank Num
1 1444
2T 561

2T 1080
4 1043
5T 931

5T 1443
7 1248
8 1256
9 1075
10 1523
11 1041
12 657

13 658

14 1076
15 1069
16 1071

Name
Gym

Grace Candeloro
Victory

Haley Phillips
Kurt Thomas

Lorelei Watson
Pearland Elite

Daria Indioukov
Golden Grip

Addie Quisenberry
Rock Solid Athletics

Scotlyn Banfield
Victory

Jordan Edwards
Metroplex
Baylie Bishop
Metroplex

Ava Obenberger
Pearland Elite

Abigayle Martin
Above The Bar

Georgia Guynn
Golden Grip
Emma Caviness

Hopes & Dreams
Gym

Faith Caviness
Hopes & Dreams
Gym

Kiah Hopkins
Pearland Elite

Ava Pena
Pearland Elite

Addie Poulin
Pearland Elite

Vault

9.0500
6T

9.0500
6T

9.2750

8.9500

9.2500

8.7000
17T

9.3000

8.9000
11T

8.7250
15T

8.7000
17T

8.9000
11T

8.9000
11T

8.8500
14

9.0500
6T

9.3500

8.5000
20

Bars

9.4250

8.7500
10

8.5000
13

9.0000

8.8500

8.9500

9.2750

8.8250

8.8000

8.4500
14

8.0000
23

9.0750

9.1750

8.0500
21

8.6500
11

8.2000
19

Beam

9.6000
1T

9.3500
T

9.4750
4T

9.2250
13T

9.3500
T

9.4750
4T

8.4500
23

9.3000
oT

9.4500

9.6000
1T

9.5000

9.0000
16

8.3000
24

8.8750
17

9.2250
13T

9.3000
oT

Meet Results

Session: 7A
Level: 6

Division: Junior A

Floor

9.5500
6T

9.7000

9.6000

9.6500
3T

9.3500
14T

9.6750

9.5500
6T

9.5000
oT

9.4250
11T

9.2500
17T

9.5000
oT

8.8250
22

9.4250
11T

9.6500
3T

8.2500
25

9.2750
16

37.625

36.850
2T

36.850
2T

36.825

36.800
ST

36.800
ST

36.575

36.525

36.400

36.000
10

35.900
11

35.800
12

35.750
13

35.625
14

35.475
15

35.275
16


http://woga.net/meet-info-woga-classic/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

2014 WOGA Classic Gym A

WOGA

7600 John Q Hammonds
Frisco, TX 75034
Feb 08, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014

Rank Num
17 662
18 1078
19 1025
20 1525
21 1449
22 1073
23 933
24 639
25 643

Name
Gym

Brooklyn Woodruff
Hopes & Dreams
Gym

Sarah Wicks
Pearland Elite

A'liyah Jackson
River City AR

Sally Woods
Edmond Gymnastics

Ellarie Whomble
Victory

Leyla Ruiz
Pearland Elite

Amanda Martinez
Gymnastics Elite-134

Payton Evans
Hopes & Dreams
Gym

Savana Williams
Hopes & Dreams
Gym

Vault

8.3750
22

8.7250
15T

8.9250
10

8.4250
21

8.5250
19

8.3500
23

9.1000

7.4500
25

7.5500
24

Bars

8.3750
16

8.3000
17T

8.3000
17T

8.5250
12

8.4250
15

8.1500
20

8.0250
22

7.8500
24

7.0000
25

Beam

9.2500
11T

8.6500
20

8.6000
21

8.5500
22

8.7250
19

9.2500
11T

7.9500
25

9.1000
15

8.7500
18

Meet Results

Session: 7A
Level: 6

Division: Junior A

Floor

9.2500
17T

9.5500
6T

9.3750
13

9.1000
19

8.7500
23

8.6000
24

8.9500
21

9.0500
20

9.3500
14T

35.250
17

35.225
18

35.200
19

34.600
20

34.425
21

34.350
22

34.025
23

33.450
24

32.650
25


http://woga.net/meet-info-woga-classic/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

